
1 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information �Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Supplement ID �number 

DSDSUPID Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT ID NUMBER 1904 100.00 1904 100.00 



2 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Supplement name 

DSDSUPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT NAME 1904 100.00 1904 100.00 



3 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Supplement information source 

DSDSRCE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 315 16.54 315 16.54 

1 : Directly from �manufacturer 12 0.63 327 17.17 

2 : Directly from distributor 1 0.05 328 17.23 

4 : Inferred from supplement name 1 0.05 329 17.28 

5 : Physician's Desk Reference (PDR) 21 1.10 350 18.38 

7 : Product Catalog 48 2.52 398 20.90 

8 : Internet Listing 461 24.21 859 45.12 

9 : Supplement label or carton 1022 53.68 1881 98.79 

10 : Supplement from same �manufacturer 23 1.21 1904 100.00 



4 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Formulation type 

DSDTYPE Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : �Infant/pediatric formulation 125 6.57 125 6.57 

2 : Prenatal formulation 54 2.84 179 9.40 

3 : Mature formulation 32 1.68 211 11.08 

4 : Standard formulation 1693 88.92 1904 100.00 



5 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Serving size quantity 

DSDSERVQ Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0.25 to 30 1904 100.00 1904 100.00 



6 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Serving size unit 

DSDSERVU Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Caplets 102 5.36 102 5.36 

2 : Capsules 382 20.06 484 25.42 

3 : Droppers 5 0.26 489 25.68 

4 : Drops 4 0.21 493 25.89 

5 : Fluid Ounces 3 0.16 496 26.05 

6 : Gel Caps 4 0.21 500 26.26 

9 : Lozenges 7 0.37 507 26.63 

10 : Milliliters 34 1.79 541 28.41 

12 : Packets 34 1.79 575 30.20 

16 : Softgels 187 9.82 762 40.02 

17 : Tablespoons 33 1.73 795 41.75 

18 : Tablets 1025 53.83 1820 95.59 

19 : Teaspoons 41 2.15 1861 97.74 

20 : Wafers 5 0.26 1866 98.00 

24 : Scoop 20 1.05 1886 99.05 

25 : Cup 1 0.05 1887 99.11 

27 : Chewable/Chews 7 0.37 1894 99.47 

29 : Vegicap 9 0.47 1903 99.95 

31 : Capful 1 0.05 1904 100.00 



7 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Alternative serving size 

DSDSERVA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 1794 94.22 1794 94.22 

ALTERNATIVE SERVING SIZE 110 5.78 1904 100.00 



8 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Count of vitamins in the �supplement 

DSDCNTV Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 814 42.75 814 42.75 

1 452 23.74 1266 66.49 

2 49 2.57 1315 69.07 

3 59 3.10 1374 72.16 

4 14 0.74 1388 72.90 

5 10 0.53 1398 73.42 

6 14 0.74 1412 74.16 

7 9 0.47 1421 74.63 

8 29 1.52 1450 76.16 

9 46 2.42 1496 78.57 

10 106 5.57 1602 84.14 

11 55 2.89 1657 87.03 

12 62 3.26 1719 90.28 

13 150 7.88 1869 98.16 

14 29 1.52 1898 99.68 

15 3 0.16 1901 99.84 

16 1 0.05 1902 99.89 

17 2 0.11 1904 100.00 



9 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Count of minerals in the supplement 

DSDCNTM Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 944 49.58 944 49.58 

1 399 20.96 1343 70.54 

2 114 5.99 1457 76.52 

3 83 4.36 1540 80.88 

4 43 2.26 1583 83.14 

5 32 1.68 1615 84.82 

6 24 1.26 1639 86.08 

7 39 2.05 1678 88.13 

8 29 1.52 1707 89.65 

9 23 1.21 1730 90.86 

10 29 1.52 1759 92.38 

11 41 2.15 1800 94.54 

12 8 0.42 1808 94.96 

13 7 0.37 1815 95.33 

14 9 0.47 1824 95.80 

15 12 0.63 1836 96.43 

16 63 3.31 1899 99.74 

51 1 0.05 1900 99.79 

55 1 0.05 1901 99.84 

56 1 0.05 1902 99.89 

59 1 0.05 1903 99.95 

66 1 0.05 1904 100.00 



10 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Count of amino acids in the supplement 

DSDCNTA Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 1792 94.12 1792 94.12 

1 68 3.57 1860 97.69 

2 16 0.84 1876 98.53 

3 9 0.47 1885 99.00 

4 2 0.11 1887 99.11 

9 2 0.11 1889 99.21 

10 1 0.05 1890 99.26 

11 1 0.05 1891 99.32 

12 1 0.05 1892 99.37 

17 2 0.11 1894 99.47 

18 6 0.32 1900 99.79 

19 1 0.05 1901 99.84 

20 2 0.11 1903 99.95 

21 1 0.05 1904 100.00 



11 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Count of botanicals in the supplement 

DSDCNTB Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 1286 67.54 1286 67.54 

1 337 17.70 1623 85.24 

2 77 4.04 1700 89.29 

3 47 2.47 1747 91.75 

4 25 1.31 1772 93.07 

5 27 1.42 1799 94.49 

6 27 1.42 1826 95.90 

7 18 0.95 1844 96.85 

8 11 0.58 1855 97.43 

9 9 0.47 1864 97.90 

10 6 0.32 1870 98.21 

11 5 0.26 1875 98.48 

12 4 0.21 1879 98.69 

13 6 0.32 1885 99.00 

14 4 0.21 1889 99.21 

15 5 0.26 1894 99.47 

16 4 0.21 1898 99.68 

17 1 0.05 1899 99.74 

18 4 0.21 1903 99.95 

20 1 0.05 1904 100.00 



12 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 3: Supplement Information Frequencies (DSQFILE3) 

Count of other ingredients in �the supplement 

DSDCNTO Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0 956 50.21 956 50.21 

1 323 16.96 1279 67.17 

2 169 8.88 1448 76.05 

3 168 8.82 1616 84.87 

4 103 5.41 1719 90.28 

5 35 1.84 1754 92.12 

6 39 2.05 1793 94.17 

7 24 1.26 1817 95.43 

8 23 1.21 1840 96.64 

9 15 0.79 1855 97.43 

10 12 0.63 1867 98.06 

11 14 0.74 1881 98.79 

12 2 0.11 1883 98.90 

13 4 0.21 1887 99.11 

14 2 0.11 1889 99.21 

15 2 0.11 1891 99.32 

16 2 0.11 1893 99.42 

17 1 0.05 1894 99.47 

18 1 0.05 1895 99.53 

19 2 0.11 1897 99.63 

20 1 0.05 1898 99.68 

22 1 0.05 1899 99.74 

24 2 0.11 1901 99.84 

31 1 0.05 1902 99.89 

34 1 0.05 1903 99.95 

49 1 0.05 1904 100.00 
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